4
TECHNOLOGIES
®
All general terms and conditions of sale, including limitations of
our liability, apply to all products and services sold.
MT  R7  0217
Cryogenic Valves
Temperatures to -423°F
Ordering numbers for all valves can be found in our catalog
or on our website, www.maxprotech.com.  Add the suffix -LT
to the part number to choose the valves created to combat
harsh, low temperature environments.
Ordering Information
Typical catalog number: 21V4MO71-LT
21V 4M 07 1 -LT
Valve
Series
O.D. Tube
Size
Stem Type Body Pattern Option
21V 4M – 1/4"
6M – 3/8"
9M – 9/16"
12M – 3/4"
16M – 1"
07 – VEE stem
08 – REGULATING stem
 (tapered tip for
 regulating and
 shutoff)
87 – VEE stem with
 replaceable seat
88 – REGULATING stem
 with replaceable
 seat
1 – two-way straight
2 – two-way angle
3 – three-way,
 two on pressure
4 – three-way,
 one on pressure
5 – three-way,
 two-stem
      manifold
LT - Low
Temperature
option with
extended
stuffing box
36V or
65V
4H – 1/4"
6H – 3/8"
9H – 9/16"
MAXIMATOR Low Temperature Valves with metal to metal
seats have a high level of safety and reliability under adverse